
Cascade Sports Car Club's 55th

Ghouls Gambol Rally

GRAVE UNDERTAKINGS

Rallymasters: Monte and Victoria Saager

Car # Team Class Vehicle Score

21 Paul Eklund / Yulia Smolyansky UNL 2017 Subaru BRZ Launch Edition (Yellow) 64

15 Bob Morseburg / Cheri Eddy GPS 2007 Honda Civic (Bronze) 143

12 Robert Paxman / William Pollard GPS 2011 Nissan 370Z (Black) 324

5 Tracy Ringering / Simon Levear SOP 2007 Ford Shelby CobraGT500 (Orange) 167

18 Brian Anderson / Jamie Anderson SOP 2020 Mazda CX5 (Red) 229

10 Bill Ferber / Kelly Ferber SOP 2013 Fiat 500 Pop (Mental Green) 253

4 Torm Kelsey-Green / Kasey Klaus SOP 2006 Dodge Magnum (Red) 319

13 Madelyn Tabor / Mark Tabor SOP 2014 Subaru Crosstrek (Dark gray) 404

11 Michelle Rand / Jon Rand SOP 2016 Jeep  () 416

14 Andy Lilienthal / Mercedes Lilienthal SOP 2007 Toyota Yaris (White) 425

20 Jeffrey P Snow / Billie Snow SOP 1999 Mazda Miata (Red) 661

2 Kevin Ortega / Angelique Ortega NOV 2013 Hyundai Sonata (Grey) 198

7 Lee Nielsen / Chuck Winkler NOV 2005 Toyota 4Runner () 327

9 Jason Krieg / Emily Krieg NOV 2017 Chevrolet SS (Black) 385

8 Andrew Brewer / Coralee Brewer NOV 0 Cadillac ATS 3.6 AWD (satin steel) 387

6 Tyler Cook / Courtney Cook NOV 2018 BMW M3 (White) 458

3 Bobbie McDonald / David McDonald NOV 2006 Pontiac Solstice (Silver) 535

1 Darlene Emerson / Aleta Plummer NOV 2020 Mazda MX-5 (Soul Red) 655

16 Steve Beilstein / Pam Beilstein NOV 2017 Ford Fiesta ST (Magnetic) 655

17 Shane Kienholz / Joan Eastman-Kienholz NOV 2018 Ford Mustang (Blue) 660

19 Doren Stoutt / Audra Stoutt NOV 2018 Subaru Crosstrek (Dark Grey) 666

Novice:  (stock)

October 30, 2021

Equipped:  (GPS and Unlimited)

SOP:  (stock)

as of 10/30/2021 4:43 PM



2021 CSCC Ghouls Gambol Road Rally - Leg Scores

Car Team Class 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Total

21 Paul Eklund / Yulia Smolyansky UNL 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 1 0 0 1 14 64

15 Bob Morseburg / Cheri Eddy GPS 0 0 1 9 3 10 7 15 12 3 2 1 60 0 2 13 1 3 1 143

5 Tracy Ringering / Simon Levear SOP 3 17 7 2 7 5 9 3 12 2 1 3 6 6 17 16 17 4 30 167

2 Kevin Ortega / Angelique Ortega NOV 36 3 11 2 26 1 7 1 14 2 6 31 11 10 2 14 2 4 15 198

18 Brian Anderson / Jamie Anderson SOP 16 16 3 1 31 0 1 5 44 1 16 12 8 9 17 24 2 1 22 229

10 Bill Ferber / Kelly Ferber SOP 18 0 4 5 51 8 6 20 23 6 11 22 4 5 0 30 27 5 8 253

4 Torm Kelsey-Green / Kasey Klaus SOP 26 6 13 9 13 28 7 1 42 6 36 40 38 34 5 4 2 4 5 319

12 Robert Paxman / William Pollard GPS 36 9 28 9 31 40 1 5 16 1 3 7 8 11 20 18 60 17 4 324

7 Lee Nielsen / Chuck Winkler NOV 20 60 6 1 60 53 1 8 2 6 11 30 2 5 11 25 18 5 3 327

9 Jason Krieg / Emily Krieg NOV 27 3 10 3 60 60 60 5 35 2 9 29 15 7 9 9 20 7 15 385

8 Andrew Brewer / Coralee Brewer NOV 41 34 55 4 31 6 11 19 23 3 1 46 30 29 18 7 1 15 13 387

13 Madelyn Tabor / Mark Tabor SOP 1 21 60 5 40 18 24 18 2 16 18 13 1 16 17 40 60 25 9 404

11 Michelle Rand / Jon Rand SOP 24 25 30 17 60 19 28 1 33 5 10 57 1 3 17 16 60 6 4 416

14 Andy Lilienthal / Mercedes Lilienthal SOP 60 1 43 6 30 7 10 17 60 0 7 21 4 26 27 23 60 6 17 425

6 Tyler Cook / Courtney Cook NOV 38 6 50 2 31 53 3 32 45 2 14 44 10 15 9 3 60 8 33 458

3 Bobbie McDonald / David McDonald NOV 32 42 29 12 15 5 4 17 48 4 53 51 35 37 28 3 60 6 54 535

1 Darlene Emerson / Aleta Plummer NOV 45 43 28 11 16 15 32 54 60 52 55 60 18 22 8 9 60 60 7 655

16 Steve Beilstein / Pam Beilstein NOV 60 6 54 7 60 40 60 60 55 9 54 60 23 3 52 9 25 12 6 655

17 Shane Kienholz / Joan Eastman-Kienholz NOV 60 5 60 14 60 8 60 30 32 14 60 56 25 23 4 60 40 24 25 660

20 Jeffrey P Snow / Billie Snow SOP 14 33 30 43 60 60 60 13 32 9 60 60 2 20 43 53 60 9 0 661

19 Doren Stoutt / Audra Stoutt NOV 60 60 60 10 60 16 23 28 32 16 60 60 23 30 12 22 60 4 30 666

as of 10/30/2021 4:40 PM


